Most- Mexico-
Favoured- MFN General United United NAFTA
Tariff Nation Staging Preferential States Mexico States  Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Category Tariff Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
1905.90.22 ----Valued at not less than 44¢/kg, said value to be based on the
net weight and to include the value of the usual retail
package, over access commitment G X 2.5% 2.5% N/A B
Base rate 6.38¢/kg
plus 5%
Finalrate .. uieics 5.42¢/kg
plus 4.3%
1905.90.28  ----Other, within access commitment G 3% 2.5% 2.5% N/A B
Base rate.........cuxsein 5%
Final rate 2.2%
1905.90.29  ----Other, over access commitment G X 2.5% 2.5% N/A B
BasE: FALE . oo pev-ervmps i iy e g 6.38¢/kg
plus 5%
Final rate. i vissvavess 5.42¢/kg
plus 4.3%
---Pretzels:
1905.90.41  ----Within access commitment........... G Free 2.5% Free N/A A
Base rate 5%
FIRalleate s i R i e o N 2.2%
1905.90.42  ----Over access commitment G X 2.5% Free N/A A
Base rate........... 15.43¢/kg
plus 5%
Fina) Tae. svisvsrsraessioasiassinss 13.11¢/kg
plus 4.3%
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